CLIMATE JUSTICE,
SOCIAL NETWORKS AND

October 20 & 21 e VIRTUAL e Keynote Address by Dr. Robert Bullard: Oct. 20, 7:30 pm

PRESENTED BY: THANK YOU SPONSORS

- UNIVERSITY of THE UNIVERSITY - s— Dr. Martin Tadlock ‘ {~ DUKE T

CAR ¥/ SOUTHFLORIDA S IBEE Pt & The Minority Health Coalition
I ST. PETERSBURG CAMPUS QF—DA\MPA L ] o USF seﬁ;::mb:,';cz;:ws IAM A Y palcundaion s ENERGY s of Pinellas County
www.stpote.org  ESTUR m

Day 1: October 20 Title

7:15 pm Click here to access this Opening and Overview of the Workshop : Dr. Rebecca Johns, iCAR Director of
iy session via zoom Education and Outreach
- (password required and
7:20 pm embedded with the link) Welcome: Dr. Barnali Dixon, iCAR Executive Director
. Introduction to Keynote Speaker Dr. Martin Tadlock, Regional Chancellor,

U3 I USFSP
Keynote Address: ‘Confluences of Environmental And Climate Justice: Bringing

7:30 pm Diverse Partners Together For Community Resilience’ by : Dr. Robert Bullard,
Texas Southern University

8:30 pm Q&A

9:00 pm Adjourned



https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81004792608
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81004792608

Day 2: October 21 Title

1:00 pm
1:05 pm
1:10 pm
1:25 pm
1:30 pm

1:45 pm
1:50 pm
2:05 pm
2:10 -

2:30 pm
2:30 pm

2:45 pm
2:50 pm

3:05 pm
3:10 pm
3:30 pm

3:40 pm
4:00 pm
4:10 pm

4:25 pm
4:30 pm
4:45 pm
4:50 pm
5:00 pm

Click here to
access this
session via
zoom
(password
required and
embedded
with the link)

Click here to
access this
session via
zoom
(password
required and
embedded
with the link)

Opening by Dr. Rebeca Johns iCAR Director of Education and Outreach

Framing the workshop ‘Impacts of Flooding on Equity and Resilience and Community Impacts’ by Dr.
Barnali Dixon, iCAR Executive Director

Community Resilience Priorities - Summary of Community Survey Results by CJ Reynolds, TBRPC

Q&A

Resiliency Planning — Nowhere to Go: Evaluating Climate Gentrification Scenarios for Southern
Pinellas County by Drs. Rebecca Johns & Barnali Dixon

Q&A
Challenges Associated with Flooding, Extreme Weather Events and Evacuation by Ms. Amy Polen

Q&A

Break

Data-Driven Approaches to Analyze Geographic Disparities in Flood Exposure and Community
Resilience by

Dr. Yi Qiang, USF

Q&A

Overview & key findings: Community Resiliency Information Systems (CRIS) by Drs. Barnali Dixon
and Rebecca Johns

Q&A

Legislative efforts towards State Wide Flooding and Sea Level Rise Resiliency

Q&A

Overview of CS/HB 7019, the Flood Hub and Related Efforts by USF and FDEP by Dr. Tom Frazer, USF
and Dr. Mark Rains FDEP/USF

Q&A

Estimating the Economic Impact of Natural Hazards on Shared Accommodation in Coastal Tourism
Destinations Dr. Chen Yin-Hsuen UF

Q&A

Role of Personal Networks on Resiliency by Dr. Noriko Tateyama, Kanto Gakuin University Japan
Q&A

Wrap up and Announcement of Action Plan Meeting on Nov 10% by Dixon and Johns

Adjourned


https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82604864925
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82604864925
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82604864925
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82604864925
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82604864925
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82604864925
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82604864925
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82604864925

