

## October 20 & 21 • VIRTUAL • Keynote Address by Dr. Robert Bullard: Oct. 20, 7:30 pm

## PRESENTED BY:

## THANK YOU SPONSORS





Dr. Martin Tadlock Regional Chancellor, USF St. Petersburg Campus







Day 1: Octobe	r 20	Title
7:15 pm	Click here to access this session via zoom (password required and embedded with the link)	<b>Opening and Overview of the Workshop : Dr. Rebecca Johns,</b> iCAR Director of Education and Outreach
7:20 pm		Welcome: Dr. Barnali Dixon, iCAR Executive Director
7:25 pm		Introduction to Keynote Speaker Dr. Martin Tadlock, Regional Chancellor, USFSP
7:30 pm		<b>Keynote Address:</b> 'Confluences of Environmental And Climate Justice: Bringing Diverse Partners Together For Community Resilience' by : <b>Dr. Robert Bullard,</b> Texas Southern University
8:30 pm		Q & A
9:00 pm		Adjourned

## CLIMATE JUSTICE, SOCIAL NETWORKS AND EQUITABLE RESILIENCE

Day 2: October 21		Title
1:00 pm	<u>Click here to</u> access this	Opening by Dr. Rebeca Johns iCAR Director of Education and Outreach
1:05 pm	session via zoom (password required and embedded with the link)	<b>Framing the workshop</b> 'Impacts of Flooding on Equity and Resilience and Community Impacts' by <b>Dr.</b> <b>Barnali Dixon</b> , iCAR Executive Director
1:10 pm		Community Resilience Priorities - Summary of Community Survey Results by CJ Reynolds, TBRPC
1:25 pm		Q & A
1:30 pm		Resiliency Planning – Nowhere to Go: Evaluating Climate Gentrification Scenarios for Southern Pinellas County by Drs. Rebecca Johns & Barnali Dixon
1:45 pm		Q& A
1:50 pm		Challenges Associated with Flooding, Extreme Weather Events and Evacuation by Ms. Amy Polen
2:05 pm		Q & A
2:10 – 2:30 pm		Break
2:30 pm	<u>Click here to</u> <u>access this</u> session via	Data-Driven Approaches to Analyze Geographic Disparities in Flood Exposure and Community Resilience by Dr. Yi Qiang, USF
2:45 pm	zoom	Q&A
2:50 pm	(password required and	<b>Overview &amp; key findings: Community Resiliency Information Systems (CRIS)</b> by Drs. Barnali Dixon and Rebecca Johns
3:05 pm	embedded	Q&A
3:10 pm	with the link)	Legislative efforts towards State Wide Flooding and Sea Level Rise Resiliency
3:30 pm		Q & A
3:40 pm		Overview of CS/HB 7019, the Flood Hub and Related Efforts by USF and FDEP by Dr. Tom Frazer, USF and Dr. Mark Rains FDEP/USF
4:00 pm		Q & A
4:10 pm		Estimating the Economic Impact of Natural Hazards on Shared Accommodation in Coastal Tourism Destinations Dr. Chen Yin-Hsuen UF
4:25 pm		Q&A
4:30 pm		Role of Personal Networks on Resiliency by Dr. Noriko Tateyama, Kanto Gakuin University Japan
4:45 pm		Q & A
4:50 pm		Wrap up and Announcement of Action Plan Meeting on Nov 10th by Dixon and Johns
5:00 pm		Adjourned